SB116 L.007

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT Committee on <u>Judiciary</u>.

SB12-116 be amended as follows:

- Amend reengrossed bill, page 2, line 15, strike " $(\alpha$ -PPP);" and substitute
- 2 "(ALPHA-PPP);".
- 3 Page 2, line 17, strike "(α-PBP);" and substitute "(ALPHA-PBP);".
- 4 Page 2, line 18, strike "(α-PVP, PVP);" and substitute "(ALPHA-PVP,
- 5 PVP);".
- 6 Page 3, line 27, strike "A CATHINONE," and substitute "ANY
- 7 CATHINONES,".

** *** ** *** **

